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Session 3
FRI 6 APR 2018  Start Time 12:02 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
CGA
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

18 Preliminaries Women's Welter (64-69kg) AZANGUE Aubiege CMR
ECCLES Rosie WAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:AUS KETTLEWELL Tony TTO
IND
SGP
AZE
MAR

BECKLES James
ENGINEER Farhad
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ASLANOV Fuad
AMMOUR Abderrahim

27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

19 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MPHONGOSHI Siyabulela RSA
RANASINGHE Thiwanka SRI BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judges:CAN FIACCO Frank UZB
WAL
FIJ
MDA
ALG

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
WILLIAMS Mark
WHIPPY Seru
PASTUHOV Valeri
MOKRETARI Sid

27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) FOTSALA Simplice CMR
YAFAI Galal ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI SHIROMALA Nelka MAR
IND
CHN
ITA
USA

AMMOUR Abderrahim
ENGINEER Farhad
ZHANG Jingjing
RIZZARDO Maria
WOLPER Jonathan

27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

21 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) REDHEAD Joshua GRN
SOMERVILLE Campbell AUS BLUE RSC R3 1:08

Referee: Judges:SGP VADIVEL Arnagirenathan JPN
ENG
POL
ALG
MAR

FUJISAKU Atsuo
FINCH Alvin
MILCZAREK Slawomir
MOKRETARI Sid
AMMOUR Abderrahim

17:20
17:20
17:20
16:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

22 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) DONNELLY Steven NIR
JONES Kyran WAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:MAR AMMOUR Abderrahim TTO
CAN
FIJ
TKM
AZE

BECKLES James
FIACCO Frank
WHIPPY Seru
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
ASLANOV Fuad

29:28
30:27
29:27
28:29
30:26

RED
BLUE

23 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) TYRELL Henry SAM
PANENG Kokole LES

RED RSC R2 1:54

Referee: Judges:USA WOLPER Jonathan IND
ALG
IRL
WAL
AUS

ENGINEER Farhad
MOKRETARI Sid
McGARRIGLE Ben
WILLIAMS Mark
KETTLEWELL Tony

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

24 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) TANWAR Naman IND
MHANDO Haruna TAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:TTO BECKLES James AUS
POL
KOR
MAR
MDA

MBEMAP Moises
MILCZAREK Slawomir
KIM Jon Jin
AMMOUR Abderrahim
PASTUHOV Valeri

30:26
30:25
30:26
30:24
30:24
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RED
BLUE

25 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) NYIKA David NZL
ASKA Yakita ANT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AZE ASLANOV Fuad CAN
UZB
FIJ
ENG
JPN

FIACCO Frank
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
WHIPPY Seru
FINCH Alvin
FUJISAKU Atsuo

30:22
30:23
30:22
30:22
30:22

RED
BLUE

26 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) FORREST Scott SCO
OCHOLA Elly KEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AUS MBEMAP Moises ALG
USA
SGP
WAL
JPN

MOKRETARI Sid
WOLPER Jonathan
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
WILLIAMS Mark
FUJISAKU Atsuo

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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